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VACUUM CLEANER

Bespoke Jet™
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AIR PURIFIER
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Multi-Layered High Efficiency
Purification System
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Samsung
Jet™

. Lo VS20B958F3B/ST VS20C954FTB/ST VS20C852FTB/ST VS20B75AER1/ST
smMIlu=unvgiIsuau 35,990.- 28,990.- 21,990.- 14,990.-
Suction Power | wabqa 210W 210W 210W 200W
Consume Power | T5iaolw 580W 580W 580W 550W
Cleaning Duration | s:ezioariowu Up to 60min* Up to 60min* Up to 60min* Up to 60min*
Charging Station | inussoiuainos All in one clean station Z Station (Free standing) - -
Accessory Cradle | aunsnisaifuriuso ° - - -
Main Brush | foiusonan Slim Action Brush + LED Slim Action Brush + LED Slim Action Brush + LED Soft Action Brush
Spinning Sweeper | fogwuilen ° ° ° -
Flexible Tool | miusolrovearsuran ° ° ° -
Pet Tool | roiusvarsugauudas ° ° ° °
Combination Tool | raiusvdaia:qawu ° ° ° .
Extension Crevice Tool | foiusvérsusonyy ° . . °
Display | rthoonacowa LCD LCD LCD LED
EZ Clean | noadorhaoua:onaldsne ° ° ° °
Cyclone Power | wabqacioitiovlua:qa ° . ° °
Dust Capacity | coifuvu 2.0L 0.8L 0.8L 0.8L
Net Weight (kg | thrun (nn.) 2.6kg 2.5kg 2.4kg 2.6kg
Gross Weight (g | thrtinsou (nn.) 15.4kg 10.5kg 7.8kg 5.6kg
Motor Type | stauoicios Hexa Jet Motor Hexa Jet Motor Hexa Jet Motor Digital Inverter
Motor Warranty | suus:iuueiaos 10 Years 10 Years 10 Years 10 Years
Dimension wxHxD)mm) | uuna (NSoxgoxan)(Luu.) 250x1,000x210 250 x 930 x 202 250 x 930 x 202 250x1,130x215
Charging Time | pasnsolw 210mins 210mins 210mins 210mins
Battery | uainos 25.2V 25.2V 25.2V 21.6V
Swaideadum S16aIB08UM
|
Samsung Clean
™ 1 Ui

Jet . L VS15A60AGR7/ST VS15A6031R1/ST Statlcon__ ) VCA-SAE903/ST
sMlu=unvgiIsuau 12,990.- 9,999.- SIMIUUNNgISUaU 6,490.-
Suction Power | wabqa 150W 150W Descriptions | T5giu Auto Empty Dustbin
Consume Power | T5ridolw 410W 410W For Jet Series
Cleaning Duration | sizoarionu Up to 40min* 40min* Color | & Silver
Charging Station | inussonuaices - - Consumption Power | Triaplw 1600W
Accessory Cradle | aunsnisaiuriuso = = Dustbin Capacity | aowadoiAuwu 0.8L
Main Brush | foiusoran Jet Fit Brush Jet Fit Brush Dust Bag | qoifiuviu 2 EA
Spinning Sweeper | KogWulen - - Dust Bag Capacity | aowonoiAuwu 2.0L
Flexible Tool | rolIUsPIAbbOAHSURED - - Dimension WxHxD)mm,) | utna (NFOxgoxaN)(UU.) 185 x 600 x 180
Pet Tool | roiusvarsugauudas B Weight (g) | thrun (nn.) 5.9
Combination Tool | Foiuspdaia:qawiu .
Extension Crevice Tool | roiusbarsusonyu
Display | rthoonacowa - -
EZ Clean | noagwrhaoua:onaldsne . -
Cyclone Power | wabqadeitoolua:aa . -
Dust Capacity | coifuvu 0.8L 0.8L
Net Weight (g) | thrun (nn.) 2.3kg 2.3kg
Gross Weight (kg) | thrtinsou (nn.) 5.0kg 4.5kg
Motor Type | staueicos Digital Inverter Digital Inverter
Motor Warranty | suus:iuueiaos 10 Years 10 Years
Dimension wxHxD)mm,) | uuna (nSw0xgoxan)uu.) 250x1,120x 203 250x1,120x203
Charging Time | pasnsolw 210mins 210mins
Battery | waioes 21.6V 21.6V
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VACUUM CLEANER

BESPOKE
Design
Jet Bot™

s mMIUtheeIsudu

Suction Power | wabqa

Mopping | g#u

SmartThings | leuBoudeaunsnisoase:
Max Running Time | s:z:oanimiugoaa

Al Object Recognition | poshia:s:yaviauowdos Al

3D Sensor | 3D Busos

LiDAR Sensor | LiDAR iBuisos

Clean Station | Aowusaluua

Dustbin Capacity | foiiuwu
Auto-Wash | snrivnowa:enasalua
Steam Sanitization | vsaiBelsndoeloth
Auto-Dry | wirbdosausou

Auto Water Refill | iauthsalua

Net Weight «g) | thritn (nn)

Gross Weight (g) | thritinsou (nn.)
Motor Warranty | suus:iuueiaes
Battery Warranty | suus:unuaiaes
Dimension wxHxp)mm,) | auna (N3OxgoXEN)(UU.)

Clean Station Dimension (Hxwxp) mm) | aunarfowu

oalual (NOXgoxan) (mm.)
Charging Time | oawnsolw

POWERD Ot

s IUURNEISUGU

Suction Power | wabqa

Consume Power | T5raolw

Cleaning Duration | s:zzioariou
SmartThings | ioUiBouciogunsnisoose:
Full View Sensor™ 2.0 | asoosuabrauo
Visionary Mapping™ | shaeomwuoorion
Optical Sensor | WuncwILUEIEUND

Soft Action Brush | iusoqaia:qido
Cyclone Power | wabqadeitoolua:aa
Dust Capacity | foifuwu

Accessory (Unit) | unsniiasu Bu)

Net Weight «g) | thritin (nn)

Gross Weight (g) | thrtinsou (nn.)

Motor Warranty | suus:uuoinos
Dimension wxHxD)mm,) | utna (n3oxaoxan)uu.)

Bespoke Jet Bot™

VR7MD97714G/ST
59,990.-

5W
[ ]
[ J
180mins
[ ]
[ ]
dToF LiDAR Sensor
Clean Station Steam+
0.25 L / Clean station 2.5 L
[ ]
[ ]
[ ]
[ ]
18.8
221
10 years
2 Years
359x100x364 mm
444x547x510 mm

300mins

ainuiiog
SWa:BE0aUR

VRO5R5050WK/ST

Bespoke Jet Bot™

VR7MD96514G/ST
49,990.-

5W
°

([ J
180mins

dToF LiDAR Sensor
Clean Station Steam+
0.25 L / Clean station 2.5 L
[ ]
[ ]
(]
]
18.8
221
10 years
2 Years
359x100x364 mm
444x547x510 mm

300mins

12,990.-

5W
40W
150mins
{

°
Dust 0.2L/water 0.3L
3
2.8
5.7
2 Years
340 x 85 x 340

Canister

Bagless
sMIu:thnaIsuGU

Suction Power | wabqa

Consume Power | T5idolw

Anti Tangle Turbine | Joonuiguwuwuluwa
Cyclone Power | wabqadoeitoolua:aa

Dust Capacity | foifuwu

Accessory (Unit) | aunsniiasu Gu)

Net Weight «g) | thrtn (nn)

Gross Weight (g) | thrtinsou (nn.)

Motor Warranty | suus:uueinos
Dimension wxHxD)mm.) | utna (\S1xaoxan)uL.)

Canister
Bagless

sIAU:teISUGU

Suction Power | wabqa

Consume Power | T5raolw

Anti Tangle Turbine | Uoonuiguwuwuluwa
Cyclone Power | wabqadeitoolua:qa
Dust Capacity | coifuwu

Accessory (Unit) | aunsniiasu Gu)

Net Weight «g) | thrtn (nn)

Gross Weight (g) | thritinsou (nn.)

Motor Warranty | suus:nueices
Dimension wxHxb)mm,) | utna (naoxgoxan)uu.)

ainuiiog
$108:15808UR

ainuoq
Sadecaumn

VC18M3110VB/ST
3,590.-

360W
1800W
]
L]
2.0L
2
4.8
7.7
2 Years
272 x 234 x 407

VCC4540S36/XST
2,390.-

360W
1800W

1.3L
2
5.6
6.8
2 Years
280 x 238 x 395

ainuoq
SWaIGE0aUA

VC18M21MOVN/ST

3,390.-

360W
1800W
[ ]
[ ]
1.5L
3
4.6
8.1
2 Years
272 x 243 x 398

Canister
Bagged

ainurfioq
S1waIBe0aum

VC20M2510WB/ST

2,490.-

450W
2000W

2.5L
2
4.3
6.9
2 Years
280 x 246 x 390
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